Class 1
ID
207
599
595
142
305
421
585
224
217

Class 2
ID
299
514
207
459
423
364
448
598
421
306

Class 3
ID
480
3
142
582
297
41
580
364
530
40

Class 4
ID
550
254
285
536
3
422
242
42
482
373

Class 5
ID
571
18
284
305
321
39
187
535
388
225

Exhibitor

Kolson Gibson
Preston Wykes
Jazalyn Worthington
Wyatt Decker

Claire Ketcham
Lainee Patton
Jemma Wireman
Bentley Guyton
Mckala Grauel

Exhibitor Tag
Marissa Joseph
Cylee Streets
Kolson Gibson
Ava Richardson
Wyatt Payne
Weston McKinley
Lola Ramsey
Cameron Wykes
Lainee Patton
Noah Ketcham

Exhibitor Tag
Kaelyn Saylor
Kylie Adams
Wyatt Decker
Lauren Wingfield
Mekenzie Jolliff
Annabelle Bingham
Charles Wingfield
Weston McKinley
Adilynn Thompson
Quinn Billenstein

Exhibitor Tag
Maddox Underwood
Brennan Heberling
Easton Hunt
Mason Thompson
Kylie Adams
Taylor Payne
Taylor Harshfield
William Bingham
Abigail Schmelzer
Ellie Minter

Exhibitor Tag
Alexis White
Austin Ashbrook
Layla Hunsicker
Claire Ketcham
Mykenzie Lance
Kaytlin Billenstein
Kameron Frank
Lauren Thompson
Talon Motter
Gavin Guyton

Tag
265
395
259
293
269
337
333
373
335

Wit

260
415
264
357
316
408
420
394
336
267

Wt
330
369
292
339
324
248
338
407
273
247

Wt

291
382
301
282
368
315
385
251
411
253

Wt
406
425
303
270
417
313
377
283
376
307

2021 Hardin County Fair
Born and Raised in Hardin County Hogs

Wt Breeder

220 John Gibson

220 Beale Show Pigs
220 Walnut Lane Farm
221 walnut lane

221 Walnut Lane Farms
222 Henderson Genetics
222 Ramsey Show Pigs
222 Henderson Genetics
223 Henderson Genetics

Breeder

223 John Gibson

224 Jmac farms

226 John Gibson

226 Mark Bradley

228 Henderson Genetics
228 Ramesy show pigs
228 Ramsey’s Show Pigs
229 BEALE SHOW PIGS
229 Ramsey Show Pigs
230 Walnut Lane Farms

Breeder

230 Ramsey show pigs
231 lean value sires

231 walnutlane

232 Ramsey Show Pigs
233 Walnut Lane Farms
233 Henderson Genetics
233 Ramsey Show Pigs
234 Ramesy show pigs
234 Henderson Genetics
235 walnut lane

Breeder

235 Underwood Family Farms
236 JMAC Farms

236 Henderson Genetics

236 Underwood Family Farms
236 lean value sires

238 Hendreson Genetics

239 Ramsey's show pigs

239 Henderson Genetics

239 Henderson Genetics

239 Walnut Lane Farm Pigs

Breeder

240 JMAC Farms

240 A&E Showpigs/Tom Martino
240 Underwood Family Farms
240 Walnut Lane Farms

240 JMAC Farm

241 Beale show pigs

241 beale show pigs

241 Underwood Family Farms
241 Walnut Lane Farms

242 Henderson Genetics

Class 6

ID Exhibitor Tag Wit
39 Kaytlin Billenstein 314
254 Brennan Heberling 383
67 Alec Brown 296
394 Braydon Murrell 379
549 Macoy Underwood 288
598 Cameron Wykes 393
18 Austin Ashbrook 410
463 Trevor Robinson 245
284 Layla Hunsicker 302
595 Jazalyn Worthington 258
Class 7

ID Exhibitor Tag Wit
446 Ireland Ramge 348
308 Graycee King 356
534 Griffin Thompson 281
372 Annemarie Minter 389
460 Zander Richardson 360
209 Ivie Gonzalez 309
253 Weston Heacock 398
285 Easton Hunt 300
447 Anna Ramsey 421
1 Kaylee Adams 370
Class 8

ID Exhibitor Tag Wit
307 Tate Ketcham 266
244 Addison Haudenschield 346
321 Mykenzie Lance 418
492 Ella Sherman 350
269 Kellen Hollon 305
571 Alexis White 405
549 Macoy Underwood 289
485 Connor Scott 278
296 Masen Jolliff 327
162 Makenna Eibling 387
Class 9

ID Exhibitor Tag Wit
504 Kinze Sprang 366
360 Ezrah McGue 423
180 Brenna Flowers 363
50 Kyla Bostater 342
480 Kaelyn Saylor 331
360 Ezrah McGue 424
394 Braydon Murrell 378
422 Taylor Payne 317
19 Ethan Ashbrook 409
235 Lila Harder 262
Class 10

ID Exhibitor Tag Wt
225 Gavin Guyton 308
453 Owen Redding 380
50 Kyla Bostater 341
372 Annemarie Minter 388
91 Georgia Cameron 353
498 Emma Smith 329
40 Quinn Billenstein 246
449 Parker Rarey 344
299 Marissa Joseph 261
559 Jakob Wallace 416

Breeder

241 Walnut lane

244 JMAC Farms

245 Lean value sires

245 Countyline Spots

245 Underwood Family Farms
245 Beale Show Pigs

245 A&E Showpigs

247 Walnut lane

247 Underwood Family Farms
248 Walnut Lane Farm

Breeder

248

248 Mark Bradley

248 Underwood Family Farms
248 Jacob Holycross

249 Mark Bradley

249 Henderson Genetics

249 Lean value sires

249 Henderson Genetics

249 ramsey show pigs

250 lean value sires

Breeder

251 Walnut Lane Farms

252 Ramsey's show pigs

252 JMAC Farm

252 Walnut Lane Farms

252 Henderson’s genetics
252 JMAC Farms

253 Underwood Family Farms
253 Walnut Lane Farms

254 Walnut Lane Farms

254 Jacob Holycross

Breeder

254 Ramsey Show Pigs
254 Ramsey Show Pigs
255 Henderson Genetics
255 PMR Genetics

255 Ramsey show pigs
255 Henderson Genetics
256 Countyline Spots
256 Henderson Genetics
256 A&E Showpigs/Tom Martino
256 Ramsey’s show pigs

Breeder

257 Henderson Genetics
257 Countyline Spots
257 PMR Genetics

257 Jacob Holycross
257 Rusty Bingham
257 Ramsey Show Pigs
258 Beale show pigs
258 PMR Genetics

259 John Gibson

259 JMAC Farm



Class 11

ID Exhibitor Tag Wit
585 Jemma Wireman 332
389 Sophia Mouser 322
447 Anna Ramsey 422
459 Ava Richardson 358
244 Addison Haudenschield 345
453 Owen Redding 381
164 Mykal Ellerbrock 311
67 Alec Brown 297
308 Graycee King 355
599 Preston Wykes 396
Class 12

ID Exhibitor Tag Wit
449 Parker Rarey 343
389  Sophia Mouser 323
296 Masen Jolliff 325
533 Elizabeth Thompson 272
162 Makenna Eibling 386
117 Addison Coy 413
559 Jakob Wallace 414
373 Ellie Minter 252
438 Reagan Pulfer 274
463 Trevor Robinson 244
Class 13

ID Exhibitor Tag Wit
235 Lila Harder 263
448 Lola Ramsey 419
550 Maddox Underwood 290
93 Ethan Camper 392
423 Wyatt Payne 318
209 Ivie Gonzalez 310
504 Kinze Sprang 365
460 Zander Richardson 359
526 Areanna Taylor 257
269 Kellen Hollon 304
Class 14

ID Exhibitor Tag Wit
534 Griffin Thompson 284
536 Mason Thompson 280
533 Elizabeth Thompson 271
297 Mekenzie Jolliff 328
251 Peyton Heacock 402
485 Connor Scott 279
535 Lauren Thompson 285
580 Charles Wingfield 340
493 Olivia Sherman 352
543 Heidi Trachsel 361

Breeder

259 Ramsey Show Pigs
260 Ramsey Show Pigs
261 ramsey show pigs
261 Mark Bradley

262 Ramsey's show pigs
262 Countyline Spots
263 Lean value sires
263 Lean value sires
263 Mark Bradley

263 Beale Show Pigs

Breeder

263 PMR Genetics

263 Ramsey Show Pigs
263 Walnut Lane Farms
265 Henderson Genetics
266 Jacob Holycross

266 JMAC Farm

266 JMAC Farm

267 Walnut Lane Farm Pigs
267 Walnut Lane Farms
267 Walnut lane farms

Breeder

267 Ramsey’s show pigs

268 Ramsey’s Show Pigs

268 Underwood Family Farms
269 lean value sires

269 Henderson Genetics

270 Henderson Genetics

271 Ramsey Show Pigs

271 Mark Bradley

271 Walnut Lane Farms

272 Henderson’s genetics

Breeder

272 Underwood Family Farms
274 Henderson Genetics

274 Henderson Genetics

274 Walnut Lane Farms

274 Henderson Genetics

275 Walnut Lane Farms

275 Underwood Family Farms
275 Ramsey Show Pigs

276 Walnut Lane Farms

277 Mark Bradley

Class 15

ID
497
548
6

6
262
180
548
543
388
438

Exhibitor Tag
Colton Smith
Macain Underwood
Kylie Allmon

Kylie Allmon
Paisley Helton
Brenna Flowers
Macain Underwood
Heidi Trachsel
Talon Motter
Reagan Pulfer

Wt

255
287
243
242
306
364
286
362
375
275

Breeder

278 Lean Value Sires

279 Underwood Family Farms
279 Beale Show pigs

279 Beale Show pigs

280 Lean value sires

281 Henderson Genetics

282 Underwood Family Farms
282 Mark Bradley

283 Beale Show pigs
285Walnut Lane Farms



